
9167

9041 Barn

Shed

Barn
8775

No Add

611
No Add

88041257

1200

Outbuilding

2346

27

143
151 592

928

556

9119

9225

9301

8891

8970

2511

8825

8505

8800

7919

1850

1985

1549

9935

9562
9836

Hwy 155

Dunlap Rd

Green Glen Dr

Glennville Area
Map 2

NO RECENT FUEL TREATMENTS
SPECIAL NOTES

Waste
Disposal

Site

Fulton
Hotshots

Waldon
Ranch

Del Rey
Ranch

Engine Type
Highway
Any Type
Type 3 or Smaller
Type 4

Symbols
Fire Station
Helispot
Locked Gate
Safety Zone
Structure
Water Source

K:\Products\Wildland Prefire Plans\Sta36_Glennville_Map 2_topo_20100903.pdf
K:\Projects\Station level\Wildland Prefire Plans\Sta36_Glennville_Map 2_topo_20100903.mxd

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

ATP 11-22-10

Dip
Pond

Dip
Pond

              Water Source Details
Number Capacity (ga) Connection (in) Notes

W Pond Draft Dip Pond
W1 5000 2.5 NS Accessible Tank

To Alta Sierra

1


